1.00 3  750.0085235A  750.0044  0.00SAREE  GLANCEPATTU  1,050.00

1.00 4  650.0083344A  650.0044  0.00SAREE  MASTAI  850.00

1.00 5  650.0081986A  650.0044  0.00SAREE  MASTANI  1,050.00

1.00 6  499.0086459A  499.0044  0.00SAREE  BOMBAY NO-445  795.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

6039.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND THIRTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6039.00Total  8635.00